Female

Male

Grand Total

Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained
Entering Cohort
Returned
Percent Retained

Fall 2003
57

35
61.4%
73

37
50.7%
130

72
55.4%

First Year Retention Rates by Gender
Part-Time, First-Time Freshmen
Fall 2003 to Fall 2012 Cohorts

Fall2004  Fall2005  Fall2006  Fall2007  Fall 2008

42 44 42 50 52
25 29 22 22 25
59.5% 65.9% 52.4% 44.0% 48.1%
44 47 42 4 39
31 24 15 22 16
70.5% 51.1% 35.7% 53.7% 41.0%
86 9 84 9N 9N
56 53 37 44 41
65.1% 58.2% 44.0% 48.4% 451%

Fall 2009
84

52
61.9%
60

34
56.7%
144

86
59.7%

Fall 2010
53

33
62.3%
64

38
59.4%
117

7
60.7%

Fall 2011
52

28
53.8%
42

21
50.0%
o

49
52.1%

Fall 2012
44

21
47.7%
59

31
52.5%
103

52
50.5%



